Photo is representative
Eaton P3BFD3100
Eaton Pow-R-Way III circuit breaker plug-in
unit, Busway, Three-pole, FD, Plug, Breaker,
F Frame (15-225 A), 100A, 65 kAIC at 240 Vac,
25 kAIC at 480 Vac, 18 kAIC at 600 Vac, None,
50% Integral or Housing Ground
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton Pow-R-Way III circuit
breaker plug-in unit
CATALOG NUMBER P3BFD3100
UPC 786683006897
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 12.36 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 21.2 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 5.43 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 25 lb
WARRANTY
Eaton Selling Policy 25-
000, one (1) year from the
date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18)
months from the date of
shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
COMPLIANCES NEMA Compliant
CERTIFICATIONS
UL 857
ANSI
IEEE Certified
CSA Certified
PRODUCT TYPE Circuit Breaker plug-in
Unit
Specifications
Physical Attributes
CIRCUIT BREAKER FRAME F
DESIGN Pow-R-Way III
GROUNDING OPTIONS 50% Integral/Housing
NUMBER OF POLES Three-pole
TYPE Breaker
Performance Ratings
AMPERAGE RATING 100A
INTERRUPT RATING
65 kAIC at 240 Vac, 25 kAIC
at 480 Vac, 18 kAIC at 600
Vac
Miscellaneous
APPLICATION Busway
PRODUCT CATEGORY Plug
Resources
MULTIMEDIA The Busway Solution
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
P3BFD3100
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2026 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.